

5601 Executive Center Drive, Suite 200, Charlotte NC 28212. Telephone: 704-537-1022 Fax: 704 569-1022 Contact: William Bullock Email: wbullock@primarycaresolutions.org Duns Number: 969130793 Cage: 8FQJ4 Certifications: Council on Accreditation Website: www.primarycaresolutions.org NAICS: 621420 Outpatient Mental Health and Substance Abuse Centers PSCG004

Capabilities Statement

Mission

Primary Care Solutions, Inc. mission is to provide housing, adaptive living skills, independent living skills, supported employment services, behavior modification and other necessary supports to youth and young adults who otherwise would be homeless, incarcerated, or institutionalized. We believe that when supported with the necessary services and supports, every individual has the opportunity to live a healthy and productive life.

Core Competencies

- Comprehensive Clinical Assessments
- Outpatient Therapy- Individual and Family
- Community Support Team- Adults
- Intensive In Home- Children/Adolescents
- Case Management
- Therapeutic Foster Care- Children/Adolescents
- Residential -Adolescents Level II & III
- Supportive Employment
- Medication Management

Past Performance

Primary Care Solutions has a track record of delivering service to clients that exceed expectations in a public and private sector. Primary Care Solutions has successfully assisted our members with, obtaining stable housing and decreasing mental health hospitalization stays Reunifying children and adolescents with their biological family members and successfully assisted our members with obtaining and maintaining long term employment.

What makes Primary Care Solutions different?

- Primary Care Solutions Inc. offers traditional and enhanced treatments in office, community and home-based settings. By offering enhanced services, Primary Care Solutions can treat Attention Deficit Disorder, Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder, Depression, Anxiety, Post-Traumatic Stress Disorder and other mental health disorders without the use of medication. Primary Care Solutions prides themselves on supporting members with obtaining and maintaining valuable long term employment.
- Primary Care Solutions, Inc. accepts, Medicaid, Private Insurance, Cash, Checks



CARLE Source5601 Executive Center Drive, Suite 200, Charlotte NC 28212.Telephone: 704-537-1022 Fax: 704 569-1022 Contact: William BullockEmail: wbullock@primarycaresolutions.orgDuns Number: 969130793 Cage: 8FQJ4Certifications: Council on Accreditation Website: www.primarycaresolutions.orgNAICS: 621420 Outpatient Mental Health and Substance Abuse Centers PSCG004

PCS Capabilities Statement